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941 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 
  

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
SECURE 

BUILDINGS 
1&2 bedroom 

apartments. 
Laundry facility. Off 
street parking avail- 

able. Starting at 
$425. 570-829-1040 

Wilkes-Barre 

at Wilkes-Barre 

STUDIO, 1&2 
BEDROOMS 

Rent includes free 
cable with 

70+ channels. 
Check out our 
latest specials! 

570-823-1776 
Monday - Friday, 
9am. -1pm. 

WILKES-BARRE 
+Exceptional 

3 bedroom single 
*3 bedroom single 

recently 
renovated 

sExceptional 
3 bedroom sin- 

gle, 
S. Wilkes-Barre 
eLarge 5 bedroom, 
recently renovated 
sLarge 6 bedroom, 
1/2 double. 

+Exceptional 3 
bedroom close 

      

Plymouth 
+3 bedroom 1/2 
double. Recently 
renovated. 
Hanover Twp. 

+2 bedroom, nice 
1/2 double. 

+3 bedroom single 

+1 bedroom 
+3 bedroom 
recently renovated 

*1 bedroom water 
included. 

. slLovely 2 
bedroom, water 

included 
McDermott & 

McDermott Real 
Estate Inc. 
Property 

Management 
570-821-1650 

Mon-Fri. 8-7pm 
Sat. 8-noon 

MDermott & 
M*Dermot 

  

si 1 
onehomes.bigstep.com WWW. 

  

WYOMING 
2 bedrooms, living 
room, screened 
porch, completely 
new kitchen, new 
carpet throughout, 
new windows, no 
pets. $550 + securi- 
ty deposit, refer- 
ences. 

(570)693-4008 

WYOMING 
2nd floor, 2 bed- 
room stove & 

refrigerator includ- 
ed, washer / dryer 
hookup, secure 

ample parking. Pets 
ok. $520/mo + utili- 
ties. 570-357-1138 

EAST SIDE / WEST SIDE 
1, 2 & 3 bedroom 
apartments avail- 
able, appliances 
included. Call 

Property manage- 
ment for details. 
570-760-0015 

  

  

  

944 Commercial 
Properties 

NEW ToD 
BACK MOUNTAIN 
ROUTE 309/415 
Professional / Retail 
5,000+ square 
feet, with addi- 
tional space 

available. High- 
way frontage, 
ample parking. 
BE PART OF 
THE FASTEST 
DEVELOPING 
LOCATION IN 
THE AREA. 

570-498-5269 

  

  

      

COMMERCIAL 

315 PLAZA 
Route 315- Plains 

2500 to 3200 
Square Feet. 

Office or Retail 

570-829-1206 
COMMERCIAL 

Dolphin Plaza 
Route 315- Plains 

OFFICE / RETAIL 
1200, 2000 & 4,000 

sq. ft. Available! 

NEAR MOHEGAN 
SUN CASINO!!! 

CALL 
570-829-1206 

EXETER 
GARAGE/ 

OFFICE SPACE 
4500 sq ft, $950 
per month. Call 
570-237-0966 

  

  

EW TOD{ 
OFFICE SPACE 

DOWNTOWN 
WITH PARKING! 
Modern office 
space in Luzerne 
National Bank 
Building on Public 
Square. New 
city garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 
ing! Rents 
include heat and 

  

central air, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577 

OFFICENTERS 
      

  

5-Prime Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+Various Size 
Suites 

+Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 
Offices 

«Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design & 
Renovations 

CaLL FRaN RICH 
570-287-1161 

EW TO04 
WILKES-BARRE 
Fully Furnished 

150 Square Foot 
Executive Office 

Renovated Building 
Utilities 

Wireless Internet 
Copier/ 

Business Machines 
Receptionist/Call 

Screening 
Phone System 

Conference Room 
Room for Worksta- 

tions (extra $) 
$800 per month 
Equilibrium 

Equities, Inc. 
570-829-5700 

  

  

a47 Garages 

HANOVER TWP. 
Affordable garage 
for rent. 5 bays, 2 
lifts, wash bay with 
office. Prime loca- 
tion. Call Ray for 

info. 570-332-9212 

  

  

950 Half Doubles 
  

  

EDWARDSVILLE 
213 Summit Street 
3 bedrooms, 1 3/4 
baths, large back- 
yard, wrap around 

porch. Fridge, 
stove, off-street 

parking. Section 8 
approved. $570/mo 
+ utilities & security. 
Call 570-639-1962 

EDWARDSVILLE 
3 Bedroom 1 Bath. 
Located in nice 
neighborhood at 
140 Green Street. 
Remodeled this 
year. Includes appli- 
ances. $575/month 
+ utilities. Security & 
references required. 
Will consider sec- 
tion 8. 
570-820-8378 or 
570-817-1228 

EW TOA 
FORTY FORT 

New kitchen with 
oak cabinets & tile 
floors. Black appli- 
ances inc. dryer. 
Hardwood floors- 
living room & dining 
room. Stained glass 
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